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Friday   17:30 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 9 D1 LUCKY 43 13 16229
2 4 D1 MANAGERS 38 18 16342
3 1 D1 STRIKE FORCE 32 24 15904
4 3 D3 WHAT EXPERIENCE 31 25 15881
5 2 D1 NOT IMPOSSIBLE 31 25 15807

6 7 D1 THE HOLY ROLLERS 26 30 15629
7 6 D1 THE BIG BANG 25 31 15806
8 5 D1 KEYS IN A BOWL 24 32 15722
9 10 D1 SILVER STRIKES 16 40 15286

10 8 D1 WEE TRY AGAIN 14 42 15001

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 D3 WHAT EXPERIENCE 650 641 576 1867 2 <---> D1 LUCKY 638 667 644 1949 5
3-4 D1 WEE TRY AGAIN 636 622 645 1903 0 <---> D1 STRIKE FORCE 692 664 676 2032 7
5-6 D1 THE BIG BANG 705 649 652 2006 7 <---> D1 SILVER STRIKES 654 617 553 1824 0
7-8 D1 NOT IMPOSSIBLE 712 795 714 2221 7 <---> D1 MANAGERS 623 687 679 1989 0
9-10 D1 THE HOLY ROLLERS 665 639 654 1958 5 <---> D1 KEYS IN A BOWL 601 597 667 1865 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk09  19/04   8- 10   2-  5   9-  4   1-  7   3-  6
Wk10  26/04   4-  3  10-  9   2-  1   6-  5   8-  7

BACKMATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 2 LEAGUE WEEKS (BY FRI NIGHT) ELSE FORFEIT

WWW.LEAGUESECRETARY.COM ID: 46223

Individual High Averages
Men 223.06 Stephen JOYCE 216.54 Aidan BYRNE 215.00 Mark O'RIORDAN
Women 189.47 Sarah STOTT 187.88 Martina SHORTT 182.50 Noelle FEARN

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Aidan BYRNE 749 Aidan BYRNE 290 Normunds DACIS 773 Aidan BYRNE
Women 204 Donna BRADY 588 Donna BRADY 256 Elaine LALOR 726 Elaine LALOR

204 Elaine LALOR

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 Serge PODOBA 749 Aidan BYRNE 302 Serge PODOBA 805 Greg GARDNER
278 Greg GARDNER 739 Greg GARDNER 300 Greg GARDNER 773 Aidan BYRNE
277 Stephen JOYCE 726 Stephen JOYCE 295 John MCDERMOTT 766 Normunds DACIS

295 Alex ZUKS

Women 253 Noelle FEARN 679 Sarah STOTT 290 Noelle FEARN 784 Sarah STOTT
236 Martina SHORTT 617 Martina SHORTT 280 Martina SHORTT 749 Martina SHORTT
232 Sarah STOTT 588 Donna BRADY 267 Sarah STOTT 726 Elaine LALOR

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - D1 STRIKE FORCE
Alan MCDONNELL 1846 9 205 20
Martin RYAN 3617 18 200 24
Paul MOLPHY 4950 24 206 19
Conor MCDONNELL 3616 18 200 24
George MCDONNELL 0 0 bk172 46

2 - D1 NOT IMPOSSIBLE
Donna BRADY 3629 20 181 39
Brendan BRADY 3742 20 187 34
Mark O'RIORDAN 4085 19 215 12
Normunds DACIS 2592 13 199 24

3 - D3 WHAT EXPERIENCE
John FEARN 1618 9 179 40
Rory O'LOUGHLIN 0 0 bk160 56
Paddy KILDUFF 4252 24 177 42
Paul STOTT Snr 4970 24 207 18
Sarah STOTT 2842 15 189 32

4 - D1 MANAGERS
Del DELANY 556 3 bk183 37
Stephen JOYCE 4015 18 223 5
Eoin MCLAUGHLIN 2486 12 207 18
Greg GARDNER 4988 24 207 18
Cian CLOAKE 3172 15 211 15

5 - D1 KEYS IN A BOWL
Martina SHORTT 4509 24 187 34
Aoife CHANDLER 0 0 bk196 27
Paul CHANDLER 3798 18 211 15
Leanne BYRNE 1793 12 149 64
Anthony BYRNE 2835 15 189 32

6 - D1 THE BIG BANG
Marc MOONEY 3258 18 181 39
John MCDERMOTT 4007 23 174 44
Noelle FEARN 3285 18 182 38
Aidan BYRNE 2815 13 216 11
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 - D1 THE HOLY ROLLERS
Gary O'SHEA 2049 12 170 48
Leon RONAN 2260 12 188 33
Dean FAGAN 3418 18 189 32
Ste DILLON 4239 21 201 23
Sean FAGAN 2700 15 180 40

8 - D1 WEE TRY AGAIN
Terry DUIGNAM 1016 6 bk170 48
Elaine LALOR 3369 20 168 49
Tom REID 2589 15 172 46
Hubert NOLAN 2710 18 150 64
Niall MCSWINEY 1844 11 167 50

9 - D1 LUCKY
Janis STEPITIS 4474 23 194 28
Serge PODOBA 4837 24 201 23
Alex ZUKS 4881 24 203 21

10 - D1 SILVER STRIKES
Paddy DUNNE 3413 18 189 32
Roger HINCHLIFFE 2765 18 153 61
John DILLON 3013 17 177 42
Pat TOBIN 500 3 bk193 29

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Stephen JOYCE 4015 18 223 277 726 243 246 216 705
Aidan BYRNE 2815 13 216 267 749 225 257 267 749
Mark O'RIORDAN 4085 19 215 265 715 245 245 209 699
Cian CLOAKE 3172 15 211 269 696 0
Paul CHANDLER 3798 18 211 256 697 192 166 239 597
Greg GARDNER 4988 24 207 278 739 157 192 183 532
Eoin MCLAUGHLIN 2486 12 207 244 673 172 198 229 599
Paul STOTT Snr 4970 24 207 267 702 183 236 170 589
Paul MOLPHY 4950 24 206 238 666 193 235 203 631
Alan MCDONNELL 1846 9 205 268 639 220 182 184 586
Alex ZUKS 4881 24 203 264 676 225 169 201 595
Ste DILLON 4239 21 201 268 692 0
Serge PODOBA 4837 24 201 279 679 160 204 191 555
Martin RYAN 3617 18 200 246 685 215 183 225 623
Conor MCDONNELL 3616 18 200 246 638 0
Normunds DACIS 2592 13 199 259 673 199 259 215 673
Janis STEPITIS 4474 23 194 254 647 a183 224 182 589
Dean FAGAN 3418 18 189 232 610 228 174 208 610
Paddy DUNNE 3413 18 189 236 610 183 236 191 610
Anthony BYRNE 2835 15 189 217 597 174 185 194 553
Leon RONAN 2260 12 188 244 628 a178 a178 a178 534
Brendan BRADY 3742 20 187 235 601 0
Del DELANY 556 3 bk183 202 556 0
Marc MOONEY 3258 18 181 239 630 192 148 157 497
Sean FAGAN 2700 15 180 244 603 0
John FEARN 1618 9 179 216 551 216 158 169 543
John DILLON 3013 17 177 241 607 0
Paddy KILDUFF 4252 24 177 240 605 161 157 147 465
John MCDERMOTT 4007 23 174 247 618 196 152 136 484
Tom REID 2589 15 172 205 527 0
Gary O'SHEA 2049 12 170 222 555 148 176 157 481
Terry DUIGNAM 1016 6 bk170 194 518 0
Niall MCSWINEY 1844 11 167 225 575 138 a160 a160 458
Pat TOBIN 500 3 bk193 224 500 224 150 126 500
Roger HINCHLIFFE 2765 18 153 213 553 127 111 116 354
Hubert NOLAN 2710 18 150 185 480 134 104 157 395
George MCDONNELL 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
Rory O'LOUGHLIN 0 0 bk160 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sarah STOTT 2842 15 189 232 679 0
Martina SHORTT 4509 24 187 236 617 159 170 158 487
Noelle FEARN 3285 18 182 253 587 0
Donna BRADY 3629 20 181 231 588 181 204 203 588
Elaine LALOR 3369 20 168 204 570 204 198 168 570
Leanne BYRNE 1793 12 149 194 460 0
Aoife CHANDLER 0 0 bk196 0 0 0
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